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Certificate CE 2777 

Article No. 
EAN 

GL400/9 
GL400/10 
GL400/11 

8719159001197 
8719159001203 
8719159001210 

 

Standardization EN420 
EN388:2016 
EN511:2006 

 
3231X 
X2X 

 

Materials used & 
color 

Liner 
Padding 
Coating 

Nylon 
Terry 
PVC - HPT™ 

Red 
Black 
Black 

Description Comfortable, padded Terry insert, seamless knitted nylon glove with liquid repellent ¾ PVC HPT™ 
(Hydropellent Technology-Sponge Touch) light coating with roughened surface. The Hydropellent 
Technology is a unique proprietary coating that repels liquid and provides excellent grip in wet, dry 
and oily conditions. Further, this unique coating has “encapsulated air pockets” which absorb and 
mitigate the effects of light vibrations enhancing its grip performance. 

Applications  Cold storage; 
 Infrastructure; 
 Logistics; 
 Agriculture and forestry; 
 Construction. 

Size 9 (L), 10 (XL) and 11 (XXL) 

Packaging 10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case. 
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