

Datasheet

D-Winter Comfort



Certificate	CE 2777			
Article No. EAN	GL400/9 GL400/10 GL400/11	8719159001197 8719159001203 8719159001210		
Standardization	EN420 EN388:2016 EN511:2006	3231X X2X		
Materials used & color	Liner Padding Coating	Nylon Terry PVC - HPT™	Red Black Black	
Description	Comfortable, padded Terry insert, seamless knitted nylon glove with liquid repellent ¾ PVC HPT™ (Hydropellent Technology-Sponge Touch) light coating with roughened surface. The Hydropellent Technology is a unique proprietary coating that repels liquid and provides excellent grip in wet, dry and oily conditions. Further, this unique coating has "encapsulated air pockets" which absorb and mitigate the effects of light vibrations enhancing its grip performance.			
Applications	 Cold storage; Infrastructure; Logistics; Agriculture and forestry; Construction. 			
Size	9 (L), 10 (XL) and 11 (XXL)			
Packaging	10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case.			